PS502089EN
04/27/2018
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770.486.4800
Specifications and

Wall and Eave Mount
Front View
ORDERING INFORMATION
Eave Mount
MST18R SERIES
FTR1740 SERIES
LED TWIN
ROUND
FLOODLIGHT
DIMENSIONS
MOTION
FLOOD
8.6˝
[218mm]
Side View
Front View
5.0˝
[127mm]
Side View
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Catalog Number Product Description
MST18R17L Bronze Twin LED with 180° Motion Sensor
MST18R17LW White Twin LED with 180° Motion Sensor
FTR1740L Bronze Twin LED Floodlight
FTR1740LW White Twin LED Floodlight
FTR1740LPC Bronze Twin LED Floodlight with integrated photocontrol
FTR1740LPCW White Twin LED Floodlight with integrated photocontrol
Front View Side View
6.6˝
[168mm]
8.3˝